 Operating Instructions
 FULL HD LCD Display  For business use
 Model No.  TH-42LF8W  42-inch model
  TH-49LF8W  49-inch model
  TH-55LF8W  55-inch model
  TH-42LF80W  42-inch model
  TH-49LF80W  49-inch model
  TH-55LF80W  55-inch model
 TQBJ0934
 •  Please read these instructions before operating your set and retain them
for future reference.
 •  Illustrations and screens in this Operating Instructions are images for